The JOHN DELLACONTRADA League

3rd & 4th Grade Boys’ Basketball 
2019-20 Season
ALL GAMES AT 
STADIUM SUPPORT FACILITY
500 TURIN STREET

Use Earl Street Parking Lot to Enter

1- Denti White


7- Bellamy Carolina



2- Bellamy Grey


8- Denti Red
3- Stokes Blue


9- John Joy Yellow
4- Staley Purple


10- Staley Orange
5- Gansevoort Green                         11- Ridge Mills Maroon
6- Staley Black           

12- Ridge Mills 
WEEK 1: 
Saturday, January 11
8:00am-9:00am
1 vs. 2

GYM A

8:00am-9:00am
3 vs. 4

GYM B

9:10am-10:10am
5 vs. 6

GYM A

9:10am-10:10am
7 vs. 8

GYM B
10:20am-11:20am
9 vs 10

GYM A

10:20am-11:20am
11 vs 12
GYM B
Wednesday January 15

6:00pm-7:00pm
1 vs. 9

Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
7 vs. 11
Salvation Army Gym
WEEK 2: 
Saturday, January 18
8:00am-9:00am
10 vs. 11
GYM A 
8:00am-9:00am
8 vs. 9

GYM B 
9:10am-10:10am
1 vs. 12
GYM A 
9:10am-10:10am
4 vs. 5

GYM B 
10:20am-11:20am
6 vs 7

GYM A

10:20am-11:20am
2 vs 3

GYM B
Monday January 20
6:00pm-7:00pm
2 vs. 11
Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
4 vs. 12
Salvation Army Gym

Wednesday January 22
6:00pm-7:00pm
3 vs. 10
Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
6 vs. 12
Salvation Army Gym

WEEK 3: 
Saturday, January 25
8:00am-9:00am
3 vs. 5

GYM A

8:00am-9:00am
2 vs. 12
GYM B

9:10am-10:10am
8 vs. 10
GYM A

9:10am-10:10am
7 vs. 9

GYM B

10:20am-11:20am
1 vs 11

GYM A

10:20am-11:20am
4 vs 6

GYM B
Monday January 27
6:00pm-7:00pm
3 vs. 8

Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
5 vs. 10
Salvation Army Gym

Wednesday January 29
6:00pm-7:00pm
2 vs. 5

Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
4 vs. 8

Salvation Army Gym

WEEK 4: 
Saturday, February 1
8:00am-9:00am
4 vs. 7

GYM A

8:00am-9:00am
1 vs. 5

GYM B

9:10am-10:10am
3 vs. 6

GYM A

9:10am-10:10am
2 vs. 10
GYM B
10:20am-11:20am
9 vs 12

GYM A

10:20am-11:20am
8 vs 11

GYM B
Monday February 3
6:00pm-7:00pm
8 vs. 12
Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
5 vs. 11
Salvation Army Gym

Wednesday February 5
6:00pm-7:00pm
4 vs. 11
Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
2 vs. 6

Salvation Army Gym
WEEK 5: 
Saturday, February 8
8:00am-9:00am
6 vs. 8

GYM A

8:00am-9:00am
10 vs. 12
GYM B

9:10am-10:10am
9 vs. 11
GYM A

9:10am-10:10am
1 vs. 3

GYM B

10:20am-11:20am
2 vs 4

GYM A

10:20am-11:20am
5 vs 7

GYM B
Monday January 20
6:00pm-7:00pm
4 vs. 10
Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
3 vs. 7

Salvation Army Gym
Wednesday February 12
6:00pm-7:00pm
5 vs. 12
Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
1 vs. 8

Salvation Army Gym

WEEK 6: 
Saturday, February 15
8:00am-9:00am
3 vs. 12
GYM A

8:00am-9:00am
4 vs. 9

GYM B

9:10am-10:10am
2 vs. 7

GYM A

9:10am-10:10am
6 vs. 11
GYM B
10:20am-11:20am
5 vs 8

GYM A

10:20am-11:20am
1 vs 10

GYM B
WEEK 7: Saturday, February 22

OFF FOR WINTER BREAK

Wednesday February 26
6:00pm-7:00pm
7 vs. 10
Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
3 vs. 9

Salvation Army Gym

WEEK 8: 
Saturday, February 29
8:00am-9:00am
2 vs. 8

GYM A

8:00am-9:00am
6 vs. 10
GYM B

9:10am-10:10am
1 vs. 4

GYM A

9:10am-10:10am
5 vs. 9

GYM B

10:20am-11:20am
3 vs 11

GYM A

10:20am-11:20am
7 vs 12

GYM B
Monday March 2
6:00pm-7:00pm
1 vs. 6

Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
2 vs. 9

Salvation Army Gym

Wednesday March 4
6:00pm-7:00pm
6 vs. 9

Salvation Army Gym
7:20pm-8:20pm
1 vs. 7

Salvation Army Gym

WEEK 9: Saturday, March 7  
Single-Elimination Playoffs

8:00am-9:00am                    #8 vs. #9


GYM A
GAME 1

8:00am-9:00am                    #5 vs. #12

GYM B
GAME 2

9:10am-10:10am                   #7 vs. #10

GYM A
GAME 3
9:10am-10:10am                  #6 vs. #11 

GYM B
GAME 4
10:20am-11:20am                WG1 vs. #1

GYM A
GAME 5
10:20am-11:20am                WG2 vs. #4 

GYM B
GAME 6
11:30am-12:30pm                WG3 vs. #2 

GYM A
GAME 7

11:30am-12:30pm                WG4 vs. #3 

GYM A
GAME 8

WEEK 10: Sunday, March 8   




FINAL-4 & CHAMPIONSHIP
10:00am-11:00am  
WG5 vs. WG6

GYM A
GAME 9
10:00am-11:00am  
WG7 vs. WG8

GYM B
GAME 10
11:45am-12:45pm  
WG9 vs. WG10
GYM A
CHAMPIONSHIP
***Championship Game will be played at the Staley Gym

